ARDROSSAN JUNIOR SENIOR HIGH

School Fee Schedule

Per Per
Student Student
Fee Fee

Fee Name / Description 2021-22 2020-21 Fee Category

Aboriginal Studies S 30.00 | S 30.00 Optional Course
Art 10 S 50.00 | $ 49.50 Optional Course
Art 20 S 50.00 | S 49.50 Optional Course
Art 30 S 50.00 | $ 49.50 Optional Course
Art 7 S 2850 | S 27.50 Optional Course
Art 8 S 2850 | S 27.50 Optional Course
Art9 S 2850 | S 27.50 Optional Course
Band 10 S 23.00 | S 22.00 Optional Course
Band 20 S 23.00 | S 22.00 Optional Course
Band 30 S 23.00 | S 22.00 Optional Course
Band 7 S 23.00 | S 22.00 Optional Course
Band 8 S 23.00 | S 22.00 Optional Course
Band 9 S 23.00 | S 22.00 Optional Course
Commercial Foods S 33501 S 32.00 Optional Course
Construction Technology S 73.50 | $ 70.00 Optional Course
CTF: Lego Robotics 9 S 21.00 | S 21.00 Optional Course
CTF: Commercial Art 8 S 27.00 | S 27.00 Optional Course
CTF: Commercial Art 9 S 27.00 | S 27.00 Optional Course
CTF: Construction Technology 8 S 23.00 | $ 22.00 Optional Course
CTF: Construction Technology 9 S 23.00 | $ 22.00 Optional Course
CTF: Food Studies 8 S 30.00 | S 30.00 Optional Course
CTF: Food Studies 9 S 30.00 | S 30.00 Optional Course
CTF: Recreational Fitness 7 S 3150 | $ 31.50 Optional Course
CTF: Visual Communications 8 S 17.00 | $ 16.50 Optional Course
CTF: Visual Communications 9 S 17.00 | $ 16.50 Optional Course
Drama 10 S 55.00 | S 55.00 Optional Course
Drama 20 S 55.00 | $ 55.00 Optional Course
Drama 30 S 55.00 | $ 55.00 Optional Course
Environmental Outdoor Education 7 S 35.00 | $ 100.00 Optional Course
Environmental Outdoor Education 8 S 20.00 | S 43.00 Optional Course
Environmental Outdoor Education 9 S 10.00 | S 70.00 Optional Course
Esthetics S 100.00 | $ 100.00 Optional Course
Fashion S 63.00 | S 60.00 Optional Course
Film Studies S 25.00 | S 25.00 Optional Course
Foods S 75.00 | $ 75.00 Optional Course
French as a Second Languge 7 S 10.00 | S 10.00 Optional Course
French as a Second Languge 8 S 10.00 | S 10.00 Optional Course
French as a Second Languge 9 S 10.00 | S 10.00 Optional Course
General Music S 23.00 | S 22.00 Optional Course
Guitar S 23.00 | $ - Optional Course
Mechanics S 85.00 | S 82.50 Optional Course
Personal Fitness 10 S 57.75 | S 55.00 Optional Course
Personal Fitness 20 S 57.75 | S 55.00 Optional Course
Personal Fitness 30 S 57.75 | S 55.00 Optional Course
Physical Education 10/20 S 5250 1| S 50.00 Optional Course
Physical Education 30 S 5250 | S 75.00 Optional Course
Registered Apprenticeship Program (RAP) S 5.00| S 5.00 Optional Course
Spanish 10 S 26.25 | S 25.00 Optional Course
Spanish 20 S 26.25 | S 25.00 Optional Course
Spanish 30 S 26.25 | S 25.00 Optional Course
Sports Acceleration 8 S 3150 | S 30.00 Optional Course
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Sports Acceleration 9 S 31.50 | $ 30.00 Optional Course
Textiles/Fashion S 63.00 | S 60.00 Optional Course
Visual Communications S 57.75 | $ 55.00 Optional Course
Wildlife 10 S 100.00 | $ 100.00 Optional Course
Work Experience S 500 S 5.00 Optional Course
Archery S 150.00 | $ 150.00 Extracurricular
Archery - Tournament 1 S 40.00 | $ 40.00 Extracurricular
Archery - Tournament 2 S 40.00 | $ 40.00 Extracurricular
Archery - Tournament 3 S 40.00 | $ 40.00 Extracurricular
Archery - Tournament S 40.00 | $ 40.00 Extracurricular
Archery Nationals (in province) S 125.00 | $ 100.00 Extracurricular
Archery Nationals (out of province) S 2,000.00 [ S 2,000.00 Extracurricular
Badminton Junior Team S 50.00 | $ 50.00 Extracurricular
Badminton Senior Team S 50.00 | $ 50.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Junior-Junior Girls Development S 385.00 | $ 385.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Junior-Junior Boys S 385.00 | $ 385.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Junior-Junior Boys Development S 385.00 | $ 385.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Junior-Junior Girls $ 385.00 | $ 385.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Junior-Junior Boys S 400.00 | S 400.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Junior-Junior Girls $ 400.00 | S 400.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Junior Varsity Men S 600.00 | $ 600.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Junior Varsity Women S 600.00 | $ 600.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Senior Varsity Men S 650.00 | $ 650.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Senior Varsity Women S 650.00 | $ 650.00 Extracurricular
Beach Volleyball S 15.00 | S 15.00 Extracurricular
Bison Basketball Camp S 175.00 | $ 175.00 Extracurricular
Bison Volleyball Camp S 175.00 | $ 175.00 Extracurricular
Cheerleading S 350.00 | $ 350.00 Extracurricular
Cross Country - Junior S 30.00 | $ 30.00 Extracurricular
Cross Country - Senior S 35.00 | $ 35.00 Extracurricular
Curling S 150.00 | $ 150.00 Extracurricular
Electronic (E) Sports Tournament S 10.00 | S 10.00 Extracurricular
EIPS Track Meet S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Extracurricular
Football League Season S 650.00 | $ 650.00 Extracurricular
Football Spring Camp S 75.00 | $ 75.00 Extracurricular
Golf $ 105.00 | $ 105.00 Extracurricular
Handball Junior-Junior Boys S 200.00 | $ 200.00 Extracurricular
Handball Junior-Junior Girls $ 200.00 | $ 200.00 Extracurricular
Handball Junior- Senior Boys S 200.00 | $ 200.00 Extracurricular
Handball Junior-Senior Girls $ 200.00 | $ 200.00 Extracurricular
Handball Senior $ 250.00 | $ 250.00 Extracurricular
Provincials $ 350.00 | $ 350.00 Extracurricular
Rugby S 150.00 | $ 150.00 Extracurricular
Soccer Senior Boys or Girls Team S 60.00 | $ 60.00 Extracurricular
Track and Field Junior S 15.00 | $ 15.00 Extracurricular
Track and Field Senior S 45.00 | $ 45.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Junior-Junior Boys B Team S 300.00 | $ 300.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Junior-Junior Boys S 300.00 | $ 300.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Junior-Junior Girls S 300.00 | $ 300.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Junior-Junior Girls B Team S 300.00 | $ 300.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Junior-Junior Boys S 350.00 | $ 350.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Junior-Junior Girls S 350.00 | $ 350.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Junior Varsity Girls S 600.00 | $ 600.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Senior Varsity Girls S 600.00 | $ 600.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Senior Varsity Men S 600.00 | $ 600.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Junior Varsity Boys S 500.00 | $ 500.00 Extracurricular
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Art Field Trip S 30.00 | $ 30.00 Activity Fees

Band Camp S 180.00 | $ 180.00 Activity Fees

Band Festivals S 78.00 | $ 78.00 Activity Fees

Biology Field Trip S 65.00 | $ 65.00 Activity Fees
Chemistry Field Trip S 50.00 | $ 50.00 Activity Fees

Debate Field Trip S 30.00 | $ 30.00 Activity Fees

English / Language Arts Field Trip S 40.00 | $ 40.00 Activity Fees
Environmental Outdoor Education 7 S 150.00 - Activity Fees
Environmental Outdoor Education 8 S 125.00 - Activity Fees
Environmental Outdoor Education 9 S 125.00 - Activity Fees

French as a Second Language Field Trip S 30.00 | $ 30.00 Activity Fees

Grade 7 Science Field Trip S 40.00 | $ 40.00 Activity Fees

Grade 7 Social Field Trip S 40.00 | $ 40.00 Activity Fees

Grade 8 Science Field Trip S 40.00 | $ 40.00 Activity Fees

Grade 8 Social Field Trip S 40.00 | $ 40.00 Activity Fees

Grade 9 Bison Fun Day S 30.00 | $ 30.00 Activity Fees

Grade 9 Science Field Trip S 40.00 | $ 40.00 Activity Fees

Grade 9 Social Field Trip S 40.00 | $ 40.00 Activity Fees
Leadership Field Trip S 50.00 | $ 50.00 Activity Fees

Physical Education 10 Field Trip S 50.00 | $ 50.00 Activity Fees

Physical Education Junior Lifetime Activities S 15.00 | S 15.00 Activity Fees

Physical Education 20 Field Trip S 75.00 | $ 75.00 Activity Fees

Physical Education 30 Field Trip S 150.00 | $ 150.00 Activity Fees

Physics Field Trip S 45.00 | $ 45.00 Activity Fees

Social Senior Field Trip S 35.00 | $ 35.00 Activity Fees

Spanish Senior Field Trip S 30.00 | $ 30.00 Activity Fees

Young Authors Conference S 30.00 | $ 30.00 Activity Fees

Young Scientist Conference S 40.00 | $ 40.00 Activity Fees

Noon Supervision (Grades 7-9) S 42.00 ]S 40.00 Lunch Supervision & Activities
Art Tour $ 3,000.00 | S 3,000.00 Non-Curricular Travel
Bamfield $ 3,000.00 | S 3,000.00 Non-Curricular Travel
Band Tour $ 3,000.00 | S 3,000.00 Non-Curricular Travel
Quebec $ 3,000.00 | S 3,000.00 Non-Curricular Travel
Social Tour $ 3,000.00 | S 3,000.00 Non-Curricular Travel
Graduation S 95.00 | $ 95.00 Non-Curricular Goods & Services
Student Activity Fee S 20.00 | $ 20.00 Non-Curricular Goods & Services




